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Rang Gruppe R1 R2 Total

1 Höri, Höri SV 1 971 959 1'930

Roth Tobias 1986 Std 197 193

Wismer Christian 1989 Std 193 193

Felder Fabian 1987 Std 194 192

Mares Sandro 1994 Std 188 192

Maag Kurt 1965 Std 199 189

2 Wallisellen, Schiessverein 1 941 957 1'898

Schoch Martin 1957 FW 190 197

Pfaller Toni 1969 Std 194 195

Pfaller Stefan 1973 Std 188 195

Hochstrasser Jan 2003 Std 187 187

Hausherr Andreas 1972 Std 182 183

3 Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 1 941 946 1'887

Müller Marcel 1986 Std 193 195

Sollberger Andreas 1969 Std 186 190

Bliggenstorfer Rolf 1987 Std 191 189

Lercher Felix 1965 Std 189 189

Schneider Ernst-Peter 1968 Std 182 183

4 Höri, Höri SV 2 938 936 1'874

Schnüriger Kurt 1964 Std 190 195

Monn Andreas 1973 Std 184 189

Schneider Roman 1988 Std 191 186

Roth Michael 1987 Std 189 185

Cuna José Angel 1982 Std 184 181

5 Bülach, Bülach MS 1 934 936 1'870

Tschumper Lucas 1991 Std 189 191

Frick Andreas 1980 Std 190 188

Keller Beat 1979 Std 189 188

Streese Grit 1976 Std 188 187

Ganz Erwin 1953 FW 178 182

6 Kloten-Dietlikon, Kloten-Dietlikon BS 1 930 929 1'859

Meier Ganz Monika 1962 Std 189 191

Suter Bernhard 1943 FW 189 190

Hitz Mischa 1978 Std 186 186

Reist Daniel 1965 Std 187 182

Brechbühl Valentin 2001 Std 179 180

7 Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 2 901 917 1'818

Sollberger Martin 1971 Std 185 192

Dambach Remo 1968 Std 179 184

Moor René 1948 FW 181 182

Ahilan Ayushan 2004 Std 175 180

Mihalopoulos Yianni 2003 Std 181 179

Feld A

2019

Resultate vom GM-Final BSVB vom 11.05.2019 in Wallisellen



Bezirksschützenverband Bülach

Bezirks-Gruppenmeisterschaft 300m

Einzelrangliste Feld A         2019

Einzelsieger Feld A:    Roth Tobias

Rang Name / Vorname Jg Verein
Total

1. Runde

Total

2. Runde

Gesamt-

total

1 Roth Tobias 1986 E Höri, Höri SV 197 193 390

2 Pfaller Toni 1969 S Wallisellen, Schiessverein 194 195 389

3 Müller Marcel 1986 E Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 193 195 388

4 Maag Kurt 1965 S Höri, Höri SV 199 189 388

5 Schoch Martin 1957 V Wallisellen, Schiessverein 190 197 387

6 Wismer Christian 1989 E Höri, Höri SV 193 193 386

7 Felder Fabian 1987 E Höri, Höri SV 194 192 386

8 Schnüriger Kurt 1964 S Höri, Höri SV 190 195 385

9 Pfaller Stefan 1973 S Wallisellen, Schiessverein 188 195 383

10 Mares Sandro 1994 E Höri, Höri SV 188 192 380

11 Meier Ganz Monika 1962 S Kloten-Dietlikon, Kloten-Dietlikon BS 189 191 380

12 Tschumper Lucas 1991 E Bülach, Bülach MS 189 191 380

13 Bliggenstorfer Rolf 1987 E Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 191 189 380

14 Suter Bernhard 1943 SV Kloten-Dietlikon, Kloten-Dietlikon BS 189 190 379

15 Lercher Felix 1965 S Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 189 189 378

16 Frick Andreas 1980 E Bülach, Bülach MS 190 188 378

17 Sollberger Martin 1971 S Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 185 192 377

18 Keller Beat 1979 E Bülach, Bülach MS 189 188 377

19 Schneider Roman 1988 E Höri, Höri SV 191 186 377

20 Sollberger Andreas 1969 S Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 186 190 376

21 Streese Grit 1976 E Bülach, Bülach MS 188 187 375

22 Hochstrasser Jan 2003 U17 Wallisellen, Schiessverein 187 187 374

23 Roth Michael 1987 E Höri, Höri SV 189 185 374

24 Monn Andreas 1973 S Höri, Höri SV 184 189 373

25 Hitz Mischa 1978 E Kloten-Dietlikon, Kloten-Dietlikon BS 186 186 372

26 Reist Daniel 1965 S Kloten-Dietlikon, Kloten-Dietlikon BS 187 182 369

27 Schneider Ernst-Peter 1968 S Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 182 183 365

28 Hausherr Andreas 1972 S Wallisellen, Schiessverein 182 183 365

29 Cuna José Angel 1982 E Höri, Höri SV 184 181 365

30 Dambach Remo 1968 S Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 179 184 363

31 Moor René 1948 SV Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 181 182 363

32 Ganz Erwin 1953 V Bülach, Bülach MS 178 182 360

33 Mihalopoulos Yianni 2003 U17 Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 181 179 360

34 Brechbühl Valentin 2001 U21 Kloten-Dietlikon, Kloten-Dietlikon BS 179 180 359

35 Ahilan Ayushan 2004 U17 Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 175 180 355
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